The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
222
refrigeration components
Fan Speed Controllers
Turnaround
Circle 65
75

 z CE
 z New range 5-15 bar for R134a
Ordering Codes
Range
(bar)
Element
Style
Setpoint
(bar)
Prop. band
(bar)
Supply
Voltage
50/60 Hz Rating
Controller
Mode Extra Features
P215PR-9200 10 to 25
47
19 4.5
230 VAC 4 Amp Cut-off
---
P215PR-9202 22 to 42 26 5.5
P215PR-9203 5 to 15 9 2.5
P215PR-9800
10 to 25
28
19 4.5
P215PR-9230
47
Bulk PackP215PR-9232 22 to 42 26 5.5
P215PR-9233 5 to 15 9 2.5
P215PR-9250 10 to 25 19 4.5 Bulk Pack, 2 m cable connector incl.
Note
For a 4 Amp rating and UL approval please contact your sales representative.
Dimensions in mm

140
130
Ordering Codes
Range
(bar)
Prop. band
(bar)
Setpoint
(bar)
Pressure
Connection
Supply
Voltage
50/60 Hz Rating
Additional Features
Note: Style 50 is allowed
on the Dutch market!
P215DP-9100 14 to 24 4 16
90 cm cap. st. 50
230 VAC
8 Amp
Single/dual input.
For dual input a second separate
transducer has to be ordered!
P215DP-9101 8 to 14 2.5 10
P215DP-9600 14 to 24 4 16
90 cm cap. st. 51
P215DP-9601 8 to 14 2.5 10
P215DP-9800 14 to 24 4 16 Braze con. st. 28
P215DP-9102 22 to 42 6 30 90 cm cap. st. 50 For use on R410A applications
P215SH-9100 14 to 24 4 16
90 cm cap. st. 50
4 Amp
Single input
P215SH-9101 8 to 14 2.5 10
P215SH-9102 22 to 42 6 30 For use on R410A applications
P215SH-9800 14 to 24 4 16 Braze con. st. 28 Single input
P215ST-9100 14 to 24 4 16
90 cm cap. st. 50
6 Amp
Single input P215ST-9101 8 to 14 2.5 10
P215ST-9600 14 to 24 4 16 90 cm cap. st. 51
P215ST-9102 22 to 42 6 30 90 cm cap. st. 50 For use on R410A applications
The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
225